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Key Dates for Year 12 Boys - 2024

Bold indicates that parents are also invited. Please note that this list does not include
all activities that the Year 12 boys are involved in.

DATE

Tuesday 7" May
Thursday 9" May
Tuesday 14" May

Friday 24" May

Saturday 15" June
Tuesday 18" June

Friday 19" 22" 23" July
Thursday 25" July
Thursday 8" August
Wednesday 14" August
Thursday 29" August
Tuesday 10*" September
Saturday 14" September
Sunday 6™ 7" 8" October
Thursday 17" October
Thursday 17" October
Friday 18" October
Tuesday 22" October

Scotch College Melbourne

EVENT

Year 12 photo - Class of 2024

Mother and Son Breakfast — Leonda by the Yarra
University Pathways - Courses Presentations
Cordner Eggleston Cup - MGS

Cardinal Dinner Dance

GAT

Careers Convention

Senior Musical

Parent/Teacher Zoom Interviews Session 1
Parent/Teacher Zoom Interviews Session 2
Father and Son Breakfast - Kooyong Tennis Club
Foundation Day Concert - Hamer Hall

Family Day

VCE Practice Exams

Year 12 Activities Day

Year 12 Presentation Night - Memorial Hall
Torch Ceremony

Valedictory Dinner - CENTREPIECE

TIME

10:10am
6.45-8.15am
6.30pm
2.00pm
6.45pm
9.30am
8.30am
7.00pm
1.30-8.30pm
1.30-8.30pm
6.30 - 8.00am

7.30pm

12.00pm

6.45pm

9.45am
6.30pm
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