

Key Dates for Year 12 Boys - 2024

Bold indicates that parents are also invited. Please note that this list does not include all activities that the Year 12 boys are involved in.

DATE	EVENT	TIME
Tuesday 7 th May	Year 12 photo – Class of 2024	10:10am
Thursday 9 th May	Mother and Son Breakfast – Leonda by the Yarra	6.45 – 8.15am
Tuesday 14 th May	University Pathways – Courses Presentations	6.30pm
Friday 24 th May	Cordner Eggleston Cup – MGS	2.00pm
Saturday 15 th June	Cardinal Dinner Dance	6.45pm
Tuesday 18 th June	GAT	9.30am
Friday 19 ^{th,} 22 nd 23 rd July	Careers Convention	8.30am
Thursday 25 th July	Senior Musical	7.00pm
Thursday 8 th August	Parent/Teacher Zoom Interviews Session 1	1.30 – 8.30pm
Wednesday 14 th August	Parent/Teacher Zoom Interviews Session 2	1.30 – 8.30pm
Thursday 29 th August	Father and Son Breakfast – Kooyong Tennis Club	6.30 – 8.00am
Tuesday 10 th September	Foundation Day Concert – Hamer Hall	7.30pm
Saturday 14 th September	Family Day	
Sunday 6 th 7 th 8 th October	VCE Practice Exams	12.00pm
Thursday 17 th October	Year 12 Activities Day	
Thursday 17 th October	Year 12 Presentation Night – Memorial Hall	6.45pm
Friday 18 th October	Torch Ceremony	9.45am
Tuesday 22 nd October	Valedictory Dinner – CENTREPIECE	6.30pm

Scotch College Melbourne